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BROCKHAUS TECHNOLOGIES AG

ISIN: DEO000A2GSU42

Overview
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Price
21.90 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.92% (0.20)

DEO00A2GSU42
BKHT

Xetra

EUR

Software

Stock

238 EUR
GERMANY DAX

21.70 EUR (590)
22.00 EUR (2,612)
22.00 EUR
22.00 EUR
21.70 EUR
21.70 EUR
21.88429 EUR
2,031

44,447.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29
2024/03/18

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A2GSU42&ID_NOTATION=300501378
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A2GSU42&ID_NOTATION=300501378
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=afab7d59a9fec1959012545cf9af739fcbec0a4e53cf777b037b17ab0db70593&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=26ba8367176e44ed1&time=1712760539&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c71dd0cd6ce8f9d3df3263cdee465be4d1bea5d4efc8acc6c33bec000d950a19&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2d282e8cf41cb7405&time=1712760539&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61800993012e804fe325bb2112af4647914b99fea5c0ac6f8c5dc60206027fe6&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c3154fc3b5eca599e&time=1712760539&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f6d157992066947196c325c329e7b0deaa05faad7cb83530efcc143b35159eb&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2dcb13fbd0d9d034c&time=1712760539&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7beea2d3f77e590c3eefd76f74879299e9fa24a4922e35052625d8fcf6d6db0&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=60298a8d116d1c91d&time=1712760539&tool=RSC

BROCKHAUS TECHNOLOGIES AG

Details

2024/04/09 15:37:12

Price
21.90 EUR

Difference

General attributes
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ISIN DEO00A2GSU42
Symbol BKHT
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 238 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 21.70 EUR (590)
Ask (Ask size) 22.00 EUR (2,612)
Open 22.00 EUR
High 22.00 EUR
Low 21.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 21.70 EUR
VWAP 21.88429 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,031
Trading volume 44,447.00
Number of trades 8
Last size 350
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2.36% +0.00% -12.15%
Perf (abs.) +0.50 +0.00 -3.00
Beta -0.07 -0.01 0.10
Volatility 28.93 32.95 41.58

ERSTE

Group

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/04/ 15:37 21.90 EUR
09

Tradegate 2024/04/ 15:37 22.10 EUR
09

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 16:30 21.80 EUR
09

Munich 2024/04/ 08:00 22.30 EUR
09

London Stock - - -

21.84 EUR (3,540
21.86 EUR (3,906
22.77 EUR (2,955
22.21 EUR (1,923

20.70 EUR (2024/02/21
25.90 EUR (2023/12/29
19.10 EUR (2023/10/27

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.04

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
25.40 EUR (2024/01/02)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

8

35
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=300501378
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300822400
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300760485
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300760487
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=368894533

BROCKHAUS TECHNOLOGIES AG

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/04/ 08:02 21.40 EUR 0.00
09

2024/04/ 16:31 21.70 EUR 0.00
09

2024/04/ 08:00 21.40 EUR 0.00
09
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=368894533
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=299830452
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300903202
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300760486

BROCKHAUS TECHNOLOGIES AG

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
BROCKHAUS TECHNOLOGIES AG

Thurn-und-Taxis-Platz 6 - 60313 Frankfurt
Telefon: +49-69-20434090

Fax: +49-69-204340971

E-mail: info@brockhaus-technologies.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Marco Brockhaus Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Marcel Wilhelm

Member of Executive
Committee

Harald Henning

Member of Executive
Committee

Paul Gohring

Yannick Moyles- Member of Executive
Johnso Committee

Board of directors

Othmar Belker ~ Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Christoph Hitten Member of Supervisory
Board

Nathalie Krebs ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Martin Member of Supervisory

Bestmann Board

Matthias Member of Supervisory

Memminger Board

Michael Member of Supervisory

Schuster Board
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mailto:info@brockhaus-technologies.com

	BROCKHAUS TECHNOLOGIES AG
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



